Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 **Amendment Form**

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Subtitle of House Bill No. 2903
"AN ACT TO INCREASE THE ANNUAL BONUS OF TEACHERS OBTAINING NATIONAL
BOARD FOR PROFESSIONAL TEACHING STANDARDS CERTIFICATION. "

Amendment No. 4 to House Bill No. 2903.
Amend House Bill No. 2903 as engrossed, H4/4/03:
Page 2, line 5, delete "two thousand dollars (\$2,000) five thousand dollars (\$5,000)" and substitute "two thousand dollars (\$2,000)"
AND
Page 2, line 6, delete "two"
AND
Page 2, line 7, delete "thousand dollars (\$2,000) five thousand dollars (\$5,000)" and substitute "two thousand dollars (\$2,000)"
AND
Page 2, line 21, delete "two thousand"
AND
Page 2, line 22, delete " $\frac{\text{dollars ($2,000)}}{\text{dollars ($2,000)}}$ " and substitute "two thousand dollars (\$2,000)"

The Amendment was read By: Representative Harris KAS/VJF - 040820030907 **VJF887**